
Erhöhung der Gebühren Stadtrandfreizeit ab 2021 

Gebühren bisher 
ab 

Stadtrandfreizeit 
2021 

1 Kind   

1 Woche 107,00 € 109,00 € 

2 Wochen 214,00 € 218,00 € 

3 Wochen 321,00 € 327,00 € 

4 Wochen 428,00 € 436,00 € 

2 Kinder   

1 Woche 160,50 € 163,50 € 

2 Wochen 321,00 € 327,00 € 

3 Wochen 481,50 € 490,50 € 

4 Wochen 642,00 € 654,00 € 

Halbtags-Betreuung   

1 Kind   

1 Woche 85,50 € 87,00 € 

2 Wochen 171,00 € 174,00 € 

2 Kinder   

1 Woche 128,50 € 131,00 € 

2 Wochen 257,00 € 262,00 € 

 


